POS PETT
1 156
2 169
3 37
POS PETT
1 174
2 195
3 170
4 179
5 194
6 193
7 162
8 158
9 190
10 191
11 140
12 118
13 154
14 189
15 183
16 186
17 85
18 153
19 151
20 125
21 177
22 181
23 172
24 89
25 136
26 184
27 97
28 163
29 129
30 135
31 80
32 134
33 157
34 102
35 78
36 74
37 139
38 88
39 123
40 114
41 66
42 56
43 4
44 105
45 90
46 58
47 49
48 34

ATLETA

VERRAZ ETIENNE
CHABERGE DIDIER
ZAMBON LEONARDO

ATLETA

MAGUET NADIR
AYMONOD HENRI
CHEVRIER XAVIER
CAGNATI LUCA
SARAVALLE ALESSANDRO
SEGOR PIETRO
CAZZANELLI FRANGOIS
ZUBLENA YANICK
GARINO LUCA
DELLAVALLE ANDREA
PHILIPPOT JOSEPH
GORRET ANDREA
BOCHICCHIO ERIK
PERNECHELE NICCOL0
VUILLERMOZ MATTEO
TOGNELA SAMUELE
VALLET RUDY
VACCHIERO DAVIDE
TORREANO MARCO
PESSION NICOLA
DEANOZ CLEMENT
CONTOZ LUCA
GALVANO SALVATORE
SCIEGHI MATTEO
MUNIER JOSEPH
CHAMPRETAVY ANDRE
PIGLIACELLI MORENO
CURTAZ SIMON

HERIN GABRIEL
ARTAZ TIZIANO
NOUSSAN HERVé
MARTINET HENRI
VISINONI FRANCESCO
COVOLO DAVIDE
ROBBIN HERVE

PETEY ROBERTO
PESSION DANIELE
BUSSI MATTIA
JORRIOZ THIERRY
GIALDI ANDREA
BORRIELLO SIMONE
CHAMPRETAVY MATHIEU
TURCOTTI ANDRé
FAVRE PAOLO
CALIANO MATTIA
MORIS GABRIELE
CARRARA LORIS
DIANO FORTUNATO

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

SOIREE VERTIKAL - POYa AU PETIT-FéNIS
Nus - 11/05/2022

GARA CRONOMETRO: M16..17
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

2006
2005
2005

27 AO013
39 AO006
113 CSEN-006

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

GARA CRONOMETRO: M18..39

ANNO ASS CAT COD

1993
1996
1990
1990
1996
2002
1990
1998
1997
1996
2003
2000
1983
1993
1997
1997
1984
1993
1992
1988
1994
1987
1991
1983
1989
1989
1986
1986
2004
1985
2004
1984
2003
2003
1989
1985
1994
1993
1997
1989
1990
1986
1986
1987
1984
1993
1984
1987

1 RUNCARD
2 BS368
3 BG149
4 BG149
5 CSENI06
6 A0003
7 CSEN006
9 AC013
10 CSENI06
12 RUNCARD
13 A013
14 AO006
15 AO006
17 A0028
18 CSENI0G
19 AC013
20 CSENI06
21 A013
22 A013
23 CSEN006
24 CSENI06
25 A0028
26 A0028
28 AO006
31 CSENI06
2 A0003
35 AO003
36 CSEN
42 CSENI06
43 CSEN00G
45 CSEN006
47 A0003
53 CSENI06
54

56 CSENI0G
58 AO006
61 CSENI06
2 CSEN00G
71 CSENI0G
72 CSEN006
73 AO006
78 A0003
79 CSEN006
83 CSENUB
88 RUNCARD
91 AC004
99 CSEN006
103

OEF0]
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SOCIETA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL U.S. MALONNO

FIDAL ATL. VALLI BERGAMASCHE LEFFE
FIDAL ATL. VALLI BERGAMASCHE LEFFE
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
CSEN

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - A.S.D. OLLOMONT

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

RISULTATO
00.18.23
00.19.16
00.25.13

RISULTATO
00.13.34
00.14.08
00.14.13
00.14.16
00.14.31
00.16.12
00.16.35
00.17.02
00.17.02
00.17.18
00.17.20
00.17.21
00.17.22
00.17.35
00.17.50
00.17.55
00.17.59
00.18.00
00.18.04
00.18.06
00.18.15
00.18.19
00.18.20
00.18.30
00.18.37
00.18.59
00.19.06
00.19.11
00.19.32
00.19.33
00.19.42
00.19.47
00.20.20
00.20.25
00.20.29
00.20.39
00.20.43
00.20.43
00.21.22
00.21.38
00.21.41
00.22.07
00.22.09
00.22.25
00.22.43
00.22.45
00.23.46
00.24.06
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49 18
50 98
51 121
POS PETT
1 192
2 130
3 185
4 180
5 176
6 64
7 175
8 168
9 112
10 160
11 167
12 117
13 165
14 173
15 155
16 142
17 143
18 95
19 70
20 84
21 76
22 79
23 7
24 171
25 111
26 69
27 73
28 124
29 2
30 75
31 63
32 59
33 82
34 57
35 144
36 126
37 51
38 60
39 62
40 54
41 67
42 52
43 133
44 61
45 108
46 41
47 46
48 132
49 45
50 a7
51 43
52 110
53 113
54 36
55 27
56 104

DI GANGI ANTONINO
CIBINEL ALESSANDRO
IAMONTE FABRIZIO

ATLETA

GIGLIO MATTEO
MAGUET ROBERTO
DROZ YURI
LOMBARD FABRIZIO
JOUX CHRISTIAN
MAZZEI GIANNI
BETHAZ MARCO
CHABERGE FABRIZIO
GARINO REMO
CHAMPRETAVY ETTORE

COURTHOUD GIORGIO NOEL

GLAREY GIANPIERO
BENVENUTO ENZO
VENTURINI JARNO
VECTION ILARIO
PERRIER LUCA
CUNEAZ SANDRO
FAVRE JEAN-CLAUDE
BREUVé MICHEL
BESENVAL CORRADO
BERRIAT MIRKO
BERNARDI MARCO
BACCA RICCARDO
VIERIN MAURO
GARINO FULVIO
MAINETT!I ALBERTO
ZORZINI MARCELLO
LO MANTO ANDREA
DI FRANCESCO NICOLA
GRAPPEIN ALI
CHABOD CARLO
BIASI DIEGO

ASCOLI ALESSANDRO
REZZARO DANIELE
RASO GIUSEPPE
LORENZINI STEFANO
COLLAVO ALBERTO
HERIN MICHELE MARIA
DE ALESSANDRI ANDREA
NANIA MICHELE
BREDY MASSIMILIANO
CUNEAZ MARCO
MARTINA TEODORO
HUGONIN DENIS
FOLLIS DIEGO
CECCARELLI MARCO
GHIGNONE EDOARDO
MARTIGNON ANGELO
VAILATI FRANCESCO
PICA MASSIMO
BASSETTI GIOVANNI
FRASSY JEAN PAUL
GERBELLE MARCO
ROLLANDIN PATRICK
PELLISSIER DIEGO
DESANDRé MIRKO
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1983
1986
1984

121
125
130

CSEN006 CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.
CSEN-006  CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.
CSEN-006  CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

GARA CRONOMETRO: M40..99

ANNO ASS CAT COD

1973 8 CSENI06
1966 11 CSENI06
1981 16 CSEN00G
1980 29 CSEN006
1976 30 AO006
1965 32 CSENI06
1964 34 A0028
1973 37 AO006
1963 38 CSEN006
1961 40 AC003
1958 41 A013
1975 44 AC004
1974 46 CSEN006
1973 48 AC003
1972 49 A013
1966 50 CSENU0G
1968 51 CSEN006
1975 52 CSENI06
1975 55 AO006
1970 57 AO006
1981 59 CSEN006
1981 60 CSENI06
1977 63 AO006
1969 64 AO006
1961 65 CSEN006
1963 66 CSENI06
1973 67 A0028
1980 68 A0028
1970 69 A0028
1970 70 AO006
1952 74 CSENI0G
1974 75 RUNCARD
1982 76 A0028
1979 77 CSENI06
1971 80 AO006
1970 81 AO006
1953 82 AO006
1974 84 RUNCARD
1966 85 AO006
1959 86 CSEN00G
1968 87 CSEN006
1965 89 CSEN006
1980 90 AC004
1977 92 AO006
1961 93 A013
1951 94 AO006
1976 95 AC028
1982 96 BG149
1961 97 RUNCARD
1961 98 AC028
1975 100 VA509
1963 101 A0028
1975 102 CSENI0G
1979 104 CSEN006
1965 105 AO006
1978 106 CSEN00G
OEF0]
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SOCIETA

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD INRUN

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ATL. VALLI BERGAMASCHE LEFFE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ATLETICA 3V

FIDAL ASD INRUN

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

00.26.04
00.26.05
00.29.41

RISULTATO
00.16.42
00.17.08
00.17.34
00.18.34
00.18.35
00.18.58
00.19.03
00.19.11
00.19.14
00.19.29
00.19.31
00.19.37
00.19.44
00.19.50
00.19.54
00.20.06
00.20.14
00.20.16
00.20.29
00.20.39
00.20.42
00.20.43
00.20.44
00.20.53
00.20.55
00.20.59
00.20.59
00.21.00
00.21.04
00.21.12
00.21.43
00.22.03
00.22.05
00.22.06
00.22.16
00.22.22
00.22.22
00.22.26
00.22.29
00.22.40
00.22.41
00.22.43
00.22.44
00.22.53
00.23.05
00.23.12
00.23.16
00.23.24
00.23.35
00.23.36
00.23.46
00.23.48
00.23.58
00.24.07
00.24.12
00.24.24
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

POS

POS
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POS

~No b WDN PP

32
31
26
30
115
152
35
33
19
22
127
21
23
199
150
20
15
122
138
10

PETT

PETT
182
178
161
81
99
159
65
100
48
50
147
107
141
16
116
120
25
106
17
24

109

PETT
164
68

55

42
119
39

38

MUZZOLON CORRADO
TIBALDI ERIK
LUCARELLI FAUSTO
CAPELLI ANDREA
GIANSETTO STEFANO
TORTONE GEROLAMO
ARLIAN DIEGO

BOFFA MATTEO

HERIN ROMANO
REMONDAZ PIERO
LUSTRISSY CARLO
TOUSCOZ DAVIDE
FRANZESE FRANCESCO
ARREGIN PAZ ALEJANDRO
SPINELLA GIOVANNI
BETEMPS MASSIMO
BERLIER SILVANO
IERACE GIORGIO
PERINO GUIDO
FERRARI FERDINANDO
MILLIERY YVAN
DESANDReé FRANCIS

ATLETA

ATLETA

BONIN CHARLOTTE
CHARRANCE LORELLA
POLI VALERIA
PERRATONE KATIA
COLLAVO GIULIA
PONT MARCELLA
MACRI GIADA
COROLLA AMBRA
DALBARD ALINE
CHARRUAZ NICOLE
SCARANO PAMELA
FERROD MONIQUE
PIRANA SABRINA
GAILLARD NELLY
GIROD CONSTANTINE
GROSJACQUES SYLVIE
GUICHARDAZ CHIARA
FAZARI ERIKA

DUCLY NOEMI
PERRIER CAROLE
ZENDRI ILENIA
FRANCO TERESA

ATLETA

BORZANI LISA
TITOLO CLAUDIA
TEPPEX FEDERICA
ROSSET LORENZINA
GRANGE SYLVIE
MACARI ANNALISA

ARTAZ CLAUDIA ELISABETTA
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1967
1976
1964
1977
1976
1953
1962
1974
1963
1968
1966
1972
1968
1976
1960
1961
1966
1971
1957
1955
1975
1968

107
108
109
110
111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
122
123
124
126
127
128
129
131
132

CSEN-006
CSEN-006
GE040
CSEN-006
CSEN-006
AO006
CSEN-006
CSEN
AO0013
CSEN-006
A0028
AO006
AO006

A0001
AO006
AO006
CSEN-006

AO006
RUNCARD
CSEN-006

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL ERGUS TRAIL TEAM

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

GARA CRONOMETRO: F16..17
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

GARA CRONOMETRO: F18..39
ANNO ASS CAT COD

1987
1983
1989
1989
1991
1985
1996
1987
1989
1987
1983
1995
1986
1998
1983
1991
1987
1995
2004
1997
1997
1985

AO004
CSEN-006
AO0013
CSEN-006
AO006
AO006
A0028
AO028
CSEN-006
RUNCARD
CSEN
AO0028
A0028
CSEN-006
A0028
A0028
CSEN-006
RUNCARD
CSEN-006
CSEN-006
CSEN-006
CSEN-006

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

CSEN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

GARA CRONOMETRO: F40..99
ANNO ASS CAT COD

1979
1966
1965
1980
1977
1973
1973

3
8
9
11
16
18
19

[=
=

BG795
AO0028
CSEN-006
CSEN-006
CSEN-006
CSEN
AO006

SOCIETA

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

FIDAL ASD INRUN

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

CSEN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

00.24.29
00.24.35
00.24.36
00.24.39
00.24.58
00.25.11
00.25.14
00.25.18
00.25.24
00.25.35
00.25.36
00.25.42
00.25.43
00.26.04
00.26.05
00.26.05
00.26.22
00.27.01
00.27.21
00.28.52
00.30.17
00.48.35

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
00.18.09
00.19.15
00.20.14
00.20.22
00.20.49
00.21.03
00.21.51
00.22.35
00.23.04
00.23.14
00.24.02
00.24.33
00.25.15
00.25.23
00.25.42
00.25.48
00.25.51
00.25.55
00.25.56
00.26.37
00.27.49
00.30.24

RISULTATO
00.19.39
00.21.13
00.21.45
00.22.31
00.24.09
00.24.45
00.24.57
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

29
148
28
13
11
83
94
14
93
87

96
86
146

DANNE ALESSIA
SERAFIN ELEONORA
BIDESE SABRINA
BRUNOD SILVANA
CLUSAZ CRISTIANA
BENVENUTI MELANIA
CASALINO CRISTINA
BUSA CRISTINA
CANUTO MONICA
BORIN FEDERICA
CANAVESE CLAUDIA EMMA
CHADEL JENNY
BORIN ELENA
SALVADORI MICHELA
BELLINO PATRIZIA
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1977
1970
1969
1970
1968
1976
1979
1973
1971
1975
1967
1977
1977
1975
1968

23
24
27
30
31
33
34
35
37
38
39
40
42
43
44

CSEN-006
CSEN-006
A0001
CSEN-006
CSEN-006
CSEN-006
CSEN-006
AO0006
CSEN-006
CSEN-006
AO0006

CSEN-006
CSEN-006
CSEN-006

CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D. 00.25.43
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D. 00.25.47
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.25.52
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D. 00.26.28
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D. 00.26.32
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D. 00.26.41
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D. 00.26.57
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.27.44
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D. 00.29.23
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D. 00.29.42
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.29.49
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.30.05
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D. 00.30.55
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D. 00.32.00
CSEN - LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D. 00.47.28
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